
CVRP
Coachella Valley Referral Partners

EMPOWERING  
LOCAL  
BUSINESSES  
TO PROSPER  
THROUGH  
REFERRAL  
NETWORKING

GROW YOUR BUSINESS 
THROUGH REFERRAL  
NETWORKING
Why make cold calls when you can get qualified 
leads from Coachella Valley Referral Partners 
(CVRP) members? Business owners, independent 
contractors, and employees responsible for sales 
and business development meet every Thursday 
morning to exchange referrals for new business. 
Thousands of dollars in new business have been 
generated for our members through “leads,” and 
by doing business with each other.

You won’t see your competition at Coachella 
Valley Referral Partners. CVRP guarantees your 
exclusivity within the membership. We allow each 
member to represent one business category. The 
categories are not duplicated unless the existing 
member in that category agrees and the potential 
new member is not a direct competitor. If your  
category is unavailable, you may request to be 
placed on a waiting list.

We are only interested in new members who are 
seriously committed to business development.

CVRP is a self-supporting, non-profit organization 
committed to empowering local businesses to 
prosper through referral networking.

Come to one of our meetings and see how CVRP 
can make a positive impact on your bottom line! 

Call Paul D. Cain at 760-275-2974  
for membership and meeting information. 

https://cvreferralpartners.org
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CVRP
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MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY
https://cvreferralpartners.org 

ATTORNEY
Charles Gallagher
SBEMP
760.322.2275
gallagher@sbemp.com

CARPET AND UPHOLSTERY CLEANING
Jim Long
Fiber-Seal Desert
760.699.5512
jimlong@fiberseal.com 

CHIROPRACTOR
Dennis Spurgin, Doctor of Chiropractic
760.327.9402
DSpurginDC@yahoo.com

CLEANING: COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
Gabby Sandoval
Jay’s 1 Stop Cleaning
760.610.3629
officemanager@jays1stopcleaning.com 

CPA & TAXES
Ralph Alberto, CVRP Vice President & Treasurer
RCPA Financial
760.990.0650
Ralberto@RCPAFinancial.com

FINANCIAL CONSULTANT
Russell Doe 
Russell Doe Financial Services 
818.613.4967 
rdfinance@aol.com

HEALTH AND WELLNESS PRODUCTS
Aaron Wilhelm
Melaleuca
816.491.4321 
aaronwilhelm27@gmail.com

Call Paul D. Cain at 760-275-2974 for membership and meeting information. 

INSURANCE
Mike Williams  
Property & Casualty Commercial 
Home & Auto Individual 
Canyon Pacific Insurance Services
760.324.4100
mike@CanyonPacificIns.com 

Robi Railey 
Medical Supplemental
AFLAC
808.359.9371
nancy_railey@us.aflac.com 

Alex Sheafe 
Long Term Care Insurance
Long Term Care Resources
818.585.3557 
alex@ltcrpacific.com

LEGAL SERVICES SUBSCRIPTION
Michelle Babitz
LegalShield & IDShield
562.394.7846
MichelleBabitz.ladiesofjustice.com

LANDSCAPING SERVICES
Rose Johnson
Freedom Landscaping
760.702.7845
rose.ohio2@gmail.com 

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Cathy Teal
Firebrand Design 
Advertising Design & Marketing Communications
323.252.8031
cathy@firebrand-design.com

MEDIA / PRINT ADVERTISING
Patrick Klein
Sun City Insider Magazine 
Advertising Sales
760.393.1645
pklein8300@gmail.com 

MOBILE NOTARY SERVICE
ZAP Mobile Notary 
Paula Fox   760.774.0461 
pldommer@zapmobilenotary.com 
Zak Perkins  805.390.7181 
zak.c.perkins@gmail.com

MORTGAGE CONSULTANT
Scott Simmons
Residential & Commercial Mortgage 
Desert Empire Mortgage
(760) 327-2254
Scott@DesertEmpireMortgage.com

OFFICE PRODUCTS/REPAIR
Denise Gardner
LASR-INK Corp. 
Central Printer Resources (C.P.R.) 
760.778.4444 
surplusgirl@lasrink.com

PEST CONTROL
Lee Flores
PESTOLOGY
(760) 902-4114
2007@pestologypestcontrol.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Peter Lazich
Peter Lazich Photography
650.963.6284
splascratch@yahoo.com 

PRINTING SERVICES
Bob Kincaid
Roadrunner Print & Ship
760.699.8889
info@rrpns.com  

POOL SERVICES
Ulises Gastelum
G6 Pool Services
760.222.5693
rugf1983@gmail.com

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Paul D. Cain
PMI-Coachella Valley
760.275.2974
paul.cain@pmi-cv.com

REAL ESTATE
David Van Wess, CVRP President
West Valley Residential
Home Smart Professionals
760.534.1231
DaveVanWess@aol.com

Fred Solomon 
East Valley Residential
Soloman Financial Mortgage 
714.403.7334
fred@NoPointsNoClosingCosts.com

ROOFING
Alber Melara
Desert Roof Concepts
760.409.4286
melaraalbert@desertroofconcepts.com 

SOLAR ENERGY
Jason Duncan
Sun Run Solar
562.900.0897
PSPJAD@gmail.com

THERAPIST: LICENSED MARRIAGE & FAMILY
Maddi Schmelz, LMFT
Mindful Moments with Maddi
916.347.0896
maddi.schmelz@gmail.com

TRAVEL/CUSTOMIZED VACATIONS
Bill Burdon
Dream Vacations
818.760.5111
BBurdon@DreamVacations.com


